
 
 

ALPHALOGIC TECHSYS LIMITED 
L72501PN2018PLC180757 

405, Pride Icon, Near Columbia Asia Hospital 
Kharadi by pass road, Pune MH 411014 IN 

www.alphalogicinc.com 

 
March 27, 2021 
 
 
To 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai — 400001 
 
Scrip code / Scrip ID: 542770/ALPHALOGIC 
 
Sub: Disclosure in terms of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
In compliance with Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulations, 2015, please find 
enclosed Disclosure in Form-C duly signed for your kind perusal. 
 
 
Thanking You. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
For Alphalogic Techsys Limited 
 
 
 
Prashal Pandey 
Company Secretary &  
Compliance Officer 
 
 
Enclosures: - 

(1) Disclosure U/R 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulations, 2015. 

http://www.alphalogicinc.com/


 
 

 

 
March 26, 2021 
 
 
To 
Board of Directors, 
Alphalogic Techsys Limited, 
405, Pride Icon, Near Columbia Asia Hospital,  
Kharadi Bypass Road Pune Pune MH 411014 IN 
 
 
Sub: Disclosure in terms of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
In compliance with Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulations, 2015, please 
find enclosed Disclosure in Form-C duly signed for your information and records. 
 
Thanking You. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
Anshu Goel 
Acquirer 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

FORM C 

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure] 

Name of the company:   Alphalogic Techsys Limited 
 

ISIN of the company: INE08E401011 
 

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company 
and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). 

 
 

Name, 
PAN, 

CIN/DIN, 
& address 

with 
contact 
nos. 

Category of 
Person 

(Promoter/m 
ember of the 

promoter 
group/desig 
nated 

person/ 
Director 

s/immediate 
relative 

to/others 
etc.) 

Securities held 
prior  to 

acquisition/ 
disposal 

Securities acquired/Disposed Securities held 
post acquisition/ 

disposal 

Date of allotment 
advice/ 

acquisition of 
shares/ 
disposal of shares, 
specify 

Date of 
intimation 

to 
company 

Mode of 
acquisition 

/disposal 
(on market/ 

public/ 
rights/ 
preferential 

offer/ 
off market/ 

Inter-se 
transfer, 

ESOPs, 
etc.) 

Exchange 
on which 

the trade 
was 

executed 

Type of 
securiti 
es (For 

eg. 
– Shares 

Warrants, 
Convert 
ible 

Debentu 
res, 

Rights 
entitlem 

ents 
etc.) 

No. and 

% of 

share 
holding 

Type of 
securities 
(For eg. 

– 

Shares, 

Warrants, 

Convertib 

le 

Debentur 

es, 

Rights 

entitleme 

nt, etc.) 

No. Value Transac 
tion 
Type 

(Purcha 
se/sale 

Pledge / 
Revocat 
ion / 

Invocati 
on/ 

Others- 
please 

specify) 

Type of 
securities 
(For eg. 

– Shares, 
Warrants, 

Converti 
ble 

Debentur 
es, 
Rights 

entitleme 
nt, etc.) 

No. 
and % 
of 

shareh 
olding 

From To 



 

 

1) Anshu 
Goel,  
PAN: -
AKHPG672
9M 
DIN: - 
08290775 
Address: - 
402, 
Greenwich, 
Nyati 
Grandeur 
Kad Nagar 
Chowk, 
Undri, Pune 
– 411060 
Contact 
No: -
727670115
5 
 
 
2)Dhananja
y Subhash 
Goel, 
PAN: -
AMIPG4121
A  
DIN: - 
08290798 
Address: -  
402, 
Greenwich 
Nyati 
Grandeur, 
Near 
Corianthian
s Club, 
Undri 
Hadapsar, 
Pune – 
411028 
Contact 
No: -
727670115
5 
 
 
 
 

Promoter 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Promoter 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equity 
Shares 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equity 
Shares 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12,24,0
00 

Shares 
44.09% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6,12,00
0 
Shares 
22.05% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equity 
Shares on 
March 23, 

2021 
 
 

Equity 
Shares on 
March 25, 

2021 
 

Equity 
Shares on 
March 25, 

2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equity 
Shares on 
March 25, 

2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

32
00 

 
16
00 

 
 

64
00 

 
 

16
00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

64
00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

262400 
 

 
120000 

 
 
 

544640 
 
 
 

128000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
545280 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Purchas
e 
 

Purchas
e 
 
 

Purchas
e 
 
 

Purchas
e 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Purchas
e 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12,36,800 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6,18,400 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

44.55% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
22.27% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23/03/20
21 
 
23/03/
2021 
 
 
 
25/03/
2021 
 
25/03/
2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
25/03/
2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23/03/202
1 
 
23/03/202
1 
 
 
 
25/03/202
1 
 
25/03/202
1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
25/03/202
1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26/03/2021 
 
 

26/03/2021 
 
 
 
 

26/03/2021 
 
 

26/03/2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26/03/2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open 
Market 

 
Open 

Market 
 
 
 

Open 
Market 

 
Open 

Market 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open 
Market 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BSE 
 
 

BSE 
 
 
 
 
 

BSE 
 

BSE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BSE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

3) Vedant 
Goel 
PAN: -
BBAPG215
3G 
DIN: - 
08290832 
Address: -  
402, 
Greenwich 
Nyati 
Grandeur, 
Near 
Corianthian
s Club, 
Undri 
Hadapsar, 
Pune – 
411028 
Contact 
No: -
727670115
5 
 
  
 
 
 

 
Member of 
Promoter 

Group 

 
Equity    
Shares 

 
68,880 
Shares 
2.48% 
 

 
Equity 

Shares on 
March 25, 

2021 

 
16
00
0 

 
136320
0 

 
Purchase 

 
84,880 

 
3.05% 

 
25/03/
2021 

 
25/03/202
1 

 
26/03/2021 
 

 
Open 

Market 

 
BSE 

 
 

 

Note: (i) “Securities” shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. 
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges 



 

 

 

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, 
designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as 
mentioned in Regulation 6(2). 

 
Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.) Exchange on which 

the trade was 
executed 

Type of 

contract 

Contract 

specifications 

Buy Sell 

Notional 
Value 

Number of 
units 
(contracts * lot 
size) 

Notional Value Number of units 
(contracts * lot 
size) 

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options. 

 
 

 

 

Anshu Goel 
Managing Director 

 
Date: March 26, 2021 
 
Place: Pune 
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